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15 16 17 18 19
CPNCG XN : @0.25411m INETREIT - XD 0.2007 (1 i.21. 66) FTREIT - XD 0.187 (1 i.¢1. 66) BXR 1:6@0.061m JASIF - XD 0.23 (7 fi.¢1. 66)
DIF - XD 0.245 (7 4i.81. 66) New Listing STOWER-W3 XE 1 : 1.1454@0.07u7m New Listing SPRIME - XD 0.14 (2 f1.41. 66)

ERWPF XN : @0.16411
POPF - XD 0.26 (2 161, 66)
PPF - XD 0.18 (2 f1.21. 66)

SIRIP - XD 0.055 (2 .41, 66)

AGE : 108.772 m share
AIE : 57.401 m share

CHO : 11.905 m share
GLOBAL : 200.066 m share

New Listing
TCAP : -97.046 m share
MINT : 123.474 m share

JCK : 36.037 m share
JKN : 0.882 m share
PDJ : 53.902 m share
SC:1.032 m share

TENCENTS0 - XD 0 (26 4i.11. 66)

DCC - XD 0.015 (6 .1, 66)
TSTH - XD 0.03 (17 &.9. 66)
WHAIR - XD 0.1369 (22 f.1. 66)

CPNREIT - XD 0.247 (8 .. 66)
CPNREIT XN : @0.0751m
KTBSTMR - XD 0.1731 (8 11.¢1. 66)
TPRIME XN : @0.039411m1
TPRIME - XD 0.1156 (9 .81, 66)
TSC - XD 0.4 (8 4i.41. 66)

WHART - XD 0.1915 (9 £1.81. 66)

ADD - XD 0.02 (9 1.11. 66)

ALLY - XD 0.167 (16 f1.¢1. 66)
AMATAR - XD 0.16 (13 41.81. 66)
BAREIT XN : @0.1841101
BRRGIF - XD 0.17517 (9 41.81. 66)
BRRGIF XN : @011
B-WORK - XD 0.1807 (9 .11, 66)
DMT - XD 0.35()

OISHI - XD 0.5 (7 f1.81. 66)

TSE - XD 0.09 (8 1.1, 66)

AIMCG - XD 0.15 (13 i.81. 66)
AIMIRT - XD 0.223 (13 4i.21. 66)

BKI - XD 3.75 (9 {1.1. 66)

BOFFICE - XD 0.1719 (8 4i.21. 66)
HYDROGEN - XD 0.223 (9 4i.21. 66)
KAMART - XD 0.08 (9 4i.21. 66)
SCM XW 7.5 1@0un

SUPEREIF - XD 0.2376 (12 {1.81. 66)
TCC - XD 0.05 (9 #.21. 66)

New Listing SABUY : 1.969 m share BM-W3 1:1 @1.10 unn
SOLAR : 108.824 m share VL : 105.636 m share BWG-W5 1.1 @1.00 un
22 23 24 25 26

GVREIT - XD 0.195 (12 11.81. 66)
IVL - XD 0.25 (14 .11, 66)

29
BES XW 20 : @010

BGC - XD 0.08 (15 il.u1. 66)
FUTUREPF - XD 0.35 (14 .81, 66)
PROSPECT - XD 0.132 (9 .41, 66)
PSL - XD 0.05 (14 f1.¢1. 66)

30
CHAYO-W2 XE 1:1.126@9.09611
UAC - XD 0.12 (9 f1.21. 66)

31
BM-W2 XE 1:1.24@0.807uw

XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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UNT d9A1s WS WawALG fAns
1 2
5 6 7 8 9
UREKA-W2 XE 1: 1@1uW NVD-W2 XE 1: 1.018@2.4771w KWM-W1 XE 1: 1@1.5u10
PPPM-W5 XE 1: 1@0.1171
12 13 14 15 16
BYDCOMBSO0 - XD 0 (15 A.21. 66) NUSA XW 5 : 1@010
MVP-W1 XE 1 : 1.0409@1.1528u10 PINGANSO - XD 0 (31 A.A. 66)
19 20 21 2 2
SFLEX-W1 XE 1: 1@4.5u W
26 27 28 29 30

XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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Hwindnednwiung 2022: Symbol note: XD lafiangsudutuna, xR Tdfifnsaes

& o o o o a o v o a
24CS, 7UP, A, A5, AAV, ABM, ACC, ACE, ADB, AIE, AJ, AJA, ALPHAX, AMC, ANAN, APCS, APEX, AQUA, ARIN, ASAP, ASIA,  ZBViWENHEL, List  SURWRNYWAARANTNINELNHN
B52, BA, BAFS, BC, BEAUTY, BEYOND, BGT, BIOTEC, BR, BSBM, BTNC, BWG, BYD, CCP, CEN, CENTEL, CFRESH, CGD, AUA, Mn = AUA, F-Ex NMSldaNa A A ULEREANS
9 o

CGH, CHASE, CHO, CHOW, CI, CIG, CM, CMO, CNT, COMAN, CPH, CPL, CPT, CRD, CTARAF, CV, DEMCO, DHOUSE, DOD,  pssamrine. SP vianzdansamnaviannswe. Nm. e9ldls
! ! , Nm.

DUSIT, DV8, EE, EFORL, EMC, EP, ERW, ESTAR, ETC, ETE, EVER, F&D, FANCY, FVC, GCAP, GEL, GLAND, GLOCON,  yidoeing®lymnanng,  P-EX n'ﬁslﬁﬁﬂ%l.l,ﬂmﬂmwﬁu

GRAMMY, GREEN, GSC, GTV, GYT, HEMP, HYDRO, HYDROGEN, IND, INGRS, INSURE, IT, ITD, JAS, JCK, JCKH, JKN, JTS, K,

KASET, KC, KCM, KEX, KGEN, KPNPF, KWI, LIT, LOXLEY, LRH, MALEE, MANRIN, MATCH, MDX, META, MIDA, MILL, MJD,
MJLF, ML, MONO, MORE, M-PAT, MTW, MUD, NATION, NCAP, NCL, NEP, NINE, NPK, NSI, NTSC, NWR, OHTL, OTO, PACO,

Ysnan3lwiusniey, Ex msldanalusAtyuansdng,
SPLIT nawAenuasyaruiinald, chg name e

o o o
PAP, PERM, PICO, PK, PLANB, PLANET, PLAT, PLE, POMPUI, PORT, PPP, PPPM, PRECHA, PRIME, PRO, PROS, PROUD, PRTR, Aryams
PSG, PSTC, PTECH, QHOP, RABBIT, READY, RML, ROCK, RP, RPC, RT, RWI, SAAM, SAFARI, SAMART, SAWANG, SCI, SDC,
SE-ED, SENAJ, SGF, SHANG, SHR, SJWD, SLM, SOLAR, SPA, SPACK, SR, STOWER, STPI, SUPER, SUTHA, SVR, SYNTEC,
TAE, TCC, TCJ, TCMC, TCOAT, TFI, TGH, TGPRO, TH, THL, THMUI, THRE, TIGER, TITLE, TKT, TMC, TNITY, TNPF, TPA, TPOLY,
TRC, TRT, TRV, TSE, TSI, TTCL, TU-PF, TVDH, TVT, TWP, UBIS, UMI, UMS, UP, URBNPF, UREKA, VARO, VL, VPO, W, WAVE,
WGE, WIN, WORLD, XPG, ZIGA
o
ssUsienstavieu (daya 59-2) * LIAWIZYAAIEINTINANNNTT 2 LAY
Yt #ouins/nsannis Fudivin wanrin 1A i #agusnis/nsannis Fudivh Iwanrn 1A
{7819 LQE‘IEJ {7819 LQE‘IEJ
(BY) (BY)
cv W1 FisugAS ANAANBIENA | 16/05/2566 | 5,150,000 1.55
CPI wig find dnsiazaiy 16/05/2566 150,000 2.86
CHASE wie Usean degasn 16/05/2566 200,000 1.72
DTCENT wig 8fANG JAuiesdies 16/05/2566 442,500 1.72
Il w1g 337 waunaNsIIN 15/05/2566 500,000 11.60
TQM w9817 Safiws waennsnl 16/05/2566 50,000 28.00
POLY wie FEEE A 15/05/2566 250,000 10.96
CHG we 3gn A3ns19e 15/05/2566 100,000 3.20
CHG we 3gn A3ns19e 16/05/2566 200,000 313
WARRIX Wig J1 AoTuRS 16/05/2566 50,000 9.00
SKR wig §38us Taaslsard 16/05/2566 600,000 9.00
SORKON w1s fiswa P@alanm 16/05/2566 76,000 4.88
SORKON wie 193y A lanm 16/05/2566 76,000 4.88
STl we 1ws% taUsziasy 15/05/2566 277,500 4.81
RS wie gade LwwglaAAna 16/05/2566 50,000 14.58
P we ANITIo% oWARENUS | 16/05/2566 144,500 12.48
X0 we InANT FunT 17/05/2566 1,250,000 | 15.91
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ADD
AIMCG
AIMIRT
ALLY
AMATAR
BGC

BKI
BOFFICE
BRRGIF
B-WORK
CPNREIT
DCC

DMT
FUTUREPF
GVREIT
HYDROGEN
IVL

JASIF
KAMART
KTBSTMR
OISHI
PROSPECT
PSL
SPRIME
SUPEREIF
TCC
TPRIME
TSC

TSE

TSTH
UAC
WHAIR
WHART

o Sy o o v 1o A v S A a4 yy 14 A o v < v < Ay v w ¢ a ¢ oa Y vy o o = s A Rt
senuaiuivmhuu asteyaridninguazieiuduiinyede Aualaiderdumstuiunnugnde waznnuauysawe sleyaiiug Tanidmudomind gled nd deu (Yszmalng) Hifa (imvw) imhveavauansl umsnamunlammnivriedszinamsamag i

0.020
0.150
0.223
0.167
0.160
0.080
3.750
0.172
0.175
0.181
0.247
0.015
0.350
0.350
0.195
0.223
0.250
0.230
0.080
0.173
0.500
0.132
0.050
0.140
0.238
0.050
0.116
0.400
0.090
0.030
0.120
0.137
0.192

asihjuillsenadlanaiuna (Bavaucldnus)

24 ..
25 ..
25 N.A.
24 W.Q.
24 W.Q.
29 N.A.
25 ..
25 W.A.
24 W.Q.
24 W.A.
23 N.A.
22 W.A.
24 W.Q.
29 N.A.
26 W.A.
25 W.A.
26 W.A.
19 W.A.
25 N.A.
23 W.A.
24 W.Q.
29 N.A.
29 W.A.
19 W.A.
25 W.A.
25 ..
23 N.A.
23 W.A.
24 ..
22 W.A.
30 W.A.
22 W.A.
23 N.A.

‘ your trusted financial pariner

9di.a.

13 fl.e1.
1348,
16 4.8
13418,
15 fl.e1.

9dl.u.
8dl.u.
94i.e.
94l.a.
8dl.u.

6 .01

14 fl.e1.
12418,

9dl.u.

14418,

7 4.8,
9dl.u.
8dl.u.
7 ..

94i.a.

14 4.8,

24.a.

12418,

94i.e.
9dl.u.
8dl.gl.
8il.e.

17 &.a.

9dl.u.

22 4l.e1

9di.al.

6.45
5.50
11.90
7.45
6.60
9.85
295.00
7.65
4.60
9.60
13.00
2.12
12.80
14.20
9.00
10.20
33.00
7.15
12.00
8.70
58.00
9.05
10.60
6.95
8.50
0.68
8.10
13.70
2.18
1.00
3.98
7.40
11.20

6.43
5.35
11.68
7.28
6.44
9.77
291.25
7.48
4.42
9.42
12.75
211
12.45
13.85
8.81
9.98
32.75
6.92
11.92
8.53
57.50
8.92
10.55
6.81
8.26
0.63
7.98
13.30
2.09
0.97
3.86
7.26
11.01
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Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluna
Wuiluna
Wuiluna
Wuiluka
Wuiluna
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluna
Wuiluna
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluna
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluna
Wuiluna
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluna
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluna
Wuiluna

0.31
2.73
1.87
2.24
242
0.81
1.27
2.25
3.81
1.88
1.90
0.71
2.73
2.46
2.17
2.19
0.76
3.22
0.67
1.99
0.86
1.46
0.47
2.01
2.80
7.35
1.43
2.92
4.13
3.00
3.02
1.85
1.71
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alifuilsenidsnaiiuna (Favanutuduia3asuiuna XD )

JASIF 0.230 19 W.A. 7 4.8, 7.15 6.92 Wulluna 3.22
SPRIME 0.140 19W.A. 24i.e. 6.95 6.81 Wuiluxa 2.01
DCC 0.015 22 W.A. 610, 2.12 2.11 Wuiluxa 0.71
TSTH 0.030 22 W.A. 17 &.a. 1.00 0.97 Wuiluwa 3.00
WHAIR 0.137 22 W.A. 224181 7.40 7.26 Wuiluwa 1.85
CPNREIT 0.247 230.A. 8di.el. 13.00 12.75 Wuiluxa 1.90
KTBSTMR 0.173 23W.A. 8l.e. 8.70 8.53 Wuiluxa 1.99
TPRIME 0.116 23 W.A. 9fle. 8.10 7.98 Wuiluwa 1.43
TSC 0.400 23 W.A. 8dl.e. 13.70 13.30 Wulluna 2.92
WHART 0.192 23 W.A. 9fi.e. 11.20 11.01 Wuiluxa 1.71
ADD 0.020 24 W.A. 9fl.e. 6.45 6.43 Wuiluwa 0.31
ALLY 0.167 24 0.0, 16 .01, 7.45 7.28 Wuiluwa 2.24
AMATAR 0.160 24 W.Q. 13 4181, 6.60 6.44 Wulluna 2.42
BRRGIF 0.175 24 W.A. 9di.e. 4.60 4.42 Wuiluxa 3.81
B-WORK 0.181 24 W.A. 9fle. 9.60 9.42 Wuiluxa 1.88
DMT 0.350 24 0.0, - 12.80 12.45 Wuiluxa 2.73
OISHI 0.500 24 W.0. 7 di.a. 58.00 57.50 Wuiluwa 0.86
TSE 0.090 24 W.A. 8di.el. 2.18 2.09 Wuiluxa 4.13
AIMCG 0.150 25 W.A. 13 .01 5.50 5.35 Wuiluwa 2.73
AIMIRT 0.223 25 W.A. 13 .01 11.90 11.68 Wuiluxa 1.87
BKI 3.750 25 W.A. 9dl.e. 295.00 291.25 Wulluna 1.27
BOFFICE 0.172 25W.A. 8di.el. 7.65 7.48 Wuiluxa 2.25
HYDROGEN 0.223 25 W.A. 9fle. 10.20 9.98 Wuiluwa 2.19
KAMART 0.080 25 W.A. 9fle. 12.00 11.92 Wuiluxa 0.67
SUPEREIF 0.238 25W.A. 12 418, 8.50 8.26 Wuiluwa 2.80
TCC 0.050 25 W.A. 9di.el. 0.68 0.63 Wuiluxa 7.35
GVREIT 0.195 26 W.A. 12 .01 9.00 8.81 Wuiluwa 2.17
IVL 0.250 26 W.A. 14 .01, 33.00 32.75 Wuiluxa 0.76
BGC 0.080 29 W.A. 15 {181, 9.85 9.77 Wulluna 0.81
FUTUREPF 0.350 29 W.A. 14 4.8, 14.20 13.85 Wuiluxa 2.46
PROSPECT 0.132 29 W.A. 9fl.e. 9.05 8.92 Wuiluxa 1.46
PSL 0.050 29 W.A. 14 .01, 10.60 10.55 Wuiluxa 0.47
UAC 0.120 30 W.A. 9 di.al. 3.98 3.86 Wuiluwa 3.02
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aqlviulsznadnsdsyiaud (Savanutuduiniasviung X-Date )

B 18 W.A. Wuaday : 0.06 UN 0.23 - -
SCM 25W.A.66  Warrant 75:1 4.80 - -
BE8 29 W.A. 66 Warrant 20:1 43.50 - -
NUSA 144i.6.66  Warrant 5:1 0.86 - -
ALPHAX 300.A.66  Vuaiiey 1:1 0.25 U 1.33 - -

Source : SETSMART
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